M
E
S
A
 D
R
IV
E

SS - Super Saver
Drive Current Input Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
  XSL2 S LED 50 SS CW 120 WHT CMT
CMT - Channel Bar
Mounting Kit
DM - Direct Mount
DFL - Diffused Lens
Options
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW
(Channel Mount Shown)
SHIPPING WEIGHT - 14 lbs. (6.4kg)
8-1/4"
(210mm)
18" (457mm)
18" (457mm)
18"
(457mm)
15-1/4 - 15-1/2" Square
(387mm - 394mm)
(Direct Mount)
151/2- 16-3/4" Square
(394mm - 425mm)
(C-Channel Mount)
DIMENSIONS
12" CLEARANCE REQUIRED
FOR EASE OF INSTALLATION
Cutaway View
2-5/16” - 6-5/8”
(58 - 168 mm)
Minimum-Maximum
Clamping Height
C-Channel
Hanging Bracket
Trim Ring
Hinge
cad01
Rectangle
Operating from
Central Battery
System Series CBS
CONSTRUCTION
• 4" Trim ring installation with standard can and
  Back plate.
• Three versions available:
     BB=Unit equipment with self-contained
 battery
     RE=Remote for connection to 24 VDC
 Central Battery System
     AC=Remote for connection to AC 120/277
 emergency supply.
ELECTRONICS
• Lamps are connected in parallel. If one lamp
  fails, one or more lamps will continue in
  operation.
• Universal 120/277 VAC input for standard
  battery or AC unit, or 24 VDC input for remote
  configuration.
• Power supply delivers regulated current and
  voltage to LED lamps at optimum levels to
  maximize lamp life.
• Automatic battery diagnostics available for all
battery models.
ENERGY EFFICIENT OPERATION
• Emergency lighting with optional dual function
  operation for night or security lighting.